
Maggiora 11 06 22 EX1 - Race 2

Laptimes

Lap Time of the day

Sorted on position

Laptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime

 Po. 1 - # 1 PIGNOTTI A. 16:44.899
Race Time

1 1:04.265 15:52:35.385

2 1:05.800 15:53:41.185

3 1:05.263 15:54:46.448

4 1:05.780 15:55:52.228

5 1:06.164 15:56:58.392

6 1:06.545 15:58:04.937

7 1:07.078 15:59:12.015

8 1:07.578 16:00:19.593

9 1:08.212 16:01:27.805

10 1:07.983 16:02:35.788

11 1:08.521 16:03:44.309

12 1:08.250 16:04:52.559

13 1:07.556 16:06:00.115

14 1:07.426 16:07:07.541

15 1:08.478 16:08:16.019

 Po. 2 - # 260 BONACINA S. + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 1:10.162 15:52:41.282

2 1:08.040 15:53:49.322

3 1:06.921 15:54:56.243

4 1:06.650 15:56:02.893

5 1:07.373 15:57:10.266

6 1:07.953 15:58:18.219

7 1:07.903 15:59:26.122

8 1:32.385 16:00:58.507

9 1:09.065 16:02:07.572

10 1:10.052 16:03:17.624

11 1:09.561 16:04:27.185

12 1:12.288 16:05:39.473

13 1:07.925 16:06:47.398

14 1:10.966 16:07:58.364

 Po. 3 - # 16 FABBRI R. + 6 Laps
Diff. First

1 1:06.322 15:52:37.442

2 1:10.434 15:53:47.876

3 1:41.205 15:55:29.081

4 2:26.019 15:57:55.100

5 2:10.883 16:00:05.983

6 1:54.395 16:02:00.378

7 1:57.504 16:03:57.882

8 1:56.888 16:05:54.770

9 2:12.035 16:08:06.805

Fastest lap: 1:05.263 
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